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S.No. BENEFICIARY

1 JPN Pharma

2 |Unique Biotech Limited

3 |Titan Biotech Limited

4 |Aadivighnesh Chem Pvt.Ltd

5 |Apex Drug House

6 |AxonDrugs Pvt.Ltd

7 |Coral Laboratories Ltd

8 |ldeal Cures Pvt. Ltd

9 |Indo Gulf Company

10 JPN Pharma Pvt. Ltd

11 |Labdhi Pharmaceuticals

12 Macheal Laboratories Ltd

13 |Pharmchem

14 | Protech Biosystems Pvt. Ltd

PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT

API China

Bio2010 May 3 - 6, 2010

Cphi Japan 21st to 23rd April 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

DISBURSEMENT
AMOUNT

in¥

80,000.00

80,000.00

80,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00
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S.No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

BENEFICIARY

R.L. Fine Chem

Ray Chemicals Pvt. Ltd

Sahul India Ltd

SG Pharma Pvt. Ltd

Shree Ganesh Pharma

Stallion Laboratories Pvt. Ltd

Sunij Pharma Pvt. Ltd

Tunic Healthcare

Vance & Health Pharmaceuticals Pvt.

Ltd

Vasu Healthcare Pvt. Ltd

Wintech Pharmaceuticals

Ban Labs

Finecure Pharmaceuticals Ltd

Genex Pharma

PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29

August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to LAC Countries 14 - 29
August 2010

Delegation to Ukraine, Georgia &
Armenia 2 - 12 th March 2011

Delegation to Ukraine, Georgia &
Armenia 2 - 12 th March 2011

Delegation to Ukraine, Georgia &
Armenia 2 - 12 th March 2011

|
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DISBURSEMENT

AMOUNT

in¥

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

63,329.00

64,451.00

53,953.00
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S.No. BENEFICIARY PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT DISBURSEMENT
AMOUNT
in¥
59 Index Delegation to Ukraine, Georgia & 58 410.00
Armenia 2 - 12 th March 2011 ! )
L. . ] Delegation to Ukraine, Georgia &
30 |Jimit Medico Surgicals Armenia 2 - 12 th March 2011 63,003.00
31 'Mediwin Pharmaceuticals Delegation to Ukraine, Georgia & 63,703.00
Armenia 2 - 12 th March 2011 ! )
] Delegation to Ukraine, Georgia &
32 |Nem Laboratoires Pvt Ltd Armenia 2 - 12 th March 2011 57,463.00
33 | Protech Biosystems Pvt Ltd Delegation to Ukraine, Georgia & 55,987.00
Armenia 2 - 12 th March 2011 ! )
] ] Delegation to Ukraine, Georgia &
34 |Sance Laboratories Private Ltd Armenia 2 - 12 th March 2011 54,948.00
35 |SG Pharma Pvt Ltd Delegation to Ukraine, Georgia & 53 953,00
Armenia 2 - 12 th March 2011 ! )
Delegation to Vietham, Cambodia,
36 |Agron Remedies Pvt Ltd Taiwan and Philippines 13 - 28 October 70,000.00
2010
Delegation to Vietnam, Cambodia,
37 |Corona Remedies P. Ltd Taiwan and Philippines 13 - 28 October 67,971.00
2010
Delegation to Vietnam, Cambodia,
38 Fincure Pharmaceuticals Ltd Taiwan and Philippines 13 - 28 October 70,000.00
2010
Delegation to Vietnam, Cambodia,
39 |Finecure Pharmaceuticals Ltd Taiwan and Philippines 13 - 28 October 70,000.00
2010
Delegation to Vietnam, Cambodia,
40 Hastand Export Marketing Pvt Ltd Taiwan and Philippines 13 - 28 October 68,252.00
2010
Delegation to Vietnam, Cambodia,
41 Meenaxy Pharma Pvt Ltd Taiwan and Philippines 13 - 28 October 70,000.00
2010
Delegation to Vietnam, Cambodia,
42 | Protech Biosciences Pvt Ltd Taiwan and Philippines 13 - 28 October 70,000.00
2010
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S.No.

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

BENEFICIARY

Protech Biosystems Pvt Ltd

Rio Care India Pvt. Ltd

West Bengal Chemical Industries
Limited

Ban Labs Limited

Lamar Exports Pvt. Limited

Mediwin Pharmaceuticals

Natural Capsules Limited

Nitika Chemicals

Sunil Health care Limited

Sven Genetech Limited

West Bengal Chemical Industries
Limited

K.Kumar & Co.,

Labela Regsources

Macsen Laboratories

PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT

Delegation to Vietnam, Cambodia,
Taiwan and Philippines 13 - 28 October
2010

Delegation to Vietnam, Cambodia,
Taiwan and Philippines 13 - 28 October
2010

Delegation to Vietnam, Cambodia,
Taiwan and Philippines 13 - 28 October
2010

FCE Pharma 2010 25-27th May 2010

FCE Pharma 2010 25-27th May 2010

FCE Pharma 2010 25-27th May 2010

FCE Pharma 2010 25-27th May 2010

FCE Pharma 2010 25-27th May 2010

FCE Pharma 2010 25-27th May 2010

FCE Pharma 2010 25-27th May 2010

FCE Pharma 2010 25-27th May 2010

IPEX Indonesia Pharmaceutical Expo
27-30 October 201

IPEX Indonesia Pharmaceutical Expo 27-

30 October 201

IPEX Indonesia Pharmaceutical Expo 27-

30 October 201
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DISBURSEMENT
AMOUNT

in¥

70,000.00

70,000.00

62,273.00

1,80,000.00

1,80,000.00

1,80,000.00

1,80,000.00

1,80,000.00

1,80,000.00

1,80,000.00

1,80,000.00

1,50,000.00

94,745.00

1,50,000.00
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

S.No.

BENEFICIARY

Pell Tech Healthcare Pvt. Ltd

Shashi Phytochemical Industries

Suchem Laboratories

Healthcaps India Ltd

Mediwin Pharmaceuticals

Rakesh Sandal Industries

Sydler Remedies Pvt. Ltd

Umalakshmi Organics

Bipha Drug Laboratories

Exotic Naturals

Herbs India

Jairamdass Khushiram

Natural Capsules Ltd

Pell Tech Health Care Pvt. Ltd

PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT

IPEX Indonesia Pharmaceutical Expo 27-

30 October 201

IPEX Indonesia Pharmaceutical Expo 27-

30 October 201

IPEX Indonesia Pharmaceutical Expo 27-

30 October 201

Supply Side West, 2010 Las Vegas, USA

Supply Side West, 2010 Las Vegas, USA

Supply Side West, 2010 Las Vegas, USA

Supply Side West, 2010 Las Vegas, USA

Supply Side West, 2010 Las Vegas, USA

Vita Foods 18th to 20th May 2010

Vita Foods 18th to 20th May 2010

Vita Foods 18th to 20th May 2010

Vita Foods 18th to 20th May 2010

Vita Foods 18th to 20th May 2010

Vita Foods 18th to 20th May 2010

DISBURSEMENT
AMOUNT
in¥

93,970.00

1,50,000.00

1,50,000.00

80,000.00

80,000.00

80,000.00

80,000.00

80,000.00

80,000.00

80,000.00

80,000.00

80,000.00

80,000.00

80,000.00
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S.No. BENEFICIARY PARTICULARS OF THE EVENT DISBURSEMENT
AMOUNT
in¥
71 Shashi Phytochemical Industries Vita Foods 18th to 20th May 2010 80,000.00
72 Siddharth International Vita Foods 18th to 20th May 2010 80,000.00
Total 69,86,411.00




